SCHEDULE OF ACTIVITIES

Monday, July 15

12:00 P.M. Registration Opens

12:30 P.M. Official Opening of the 2019 Congress of Christian Education
Introduction of Staff and Directives

1:00 P.M. - 3:00 P.M. Class Track |

4:00 P.M. Registration Opens

5:00 P.M. —7:00 P.M. Class Track 11

7:15 P.M. Evening Worship

Tuesday, July 16

8:00 A.M. Registration Opens
9:00 A.M. Bible Study: Rev. Carlos D. Williams
Pastor, Orchard Knob Missionary Baptist Church, Chattanooga
9:30 A.M. - 11:30 A.M. Class Track |
12:00 P.M. Lunch & Learn with Elder Christopher Battle
4:00 P.M. Registration Opens
5:00 P.M. - 7:00 P.M. Class Track 11
7:15 P.M. President’s Scholarship Banquet

Wednesday, July 17

8:00 A.M. Registration Opens
9:00 A.M. Bible Study: Rev. Carlos D. Williams, Pastor
Pastor, Orchard Knob Missionary Baptist Church, Chattanooga
9:30 A.M. - 11:30 A.M. Class Track |
12:00 P.M. Lunch & Learn with Rev. Christopher R. Battle
4:00 P.M. Registration Opens
5:00 P.M. - 7:00 P.M. Class Track 11
7:15 P.M. Congress President’s Address

Rev. Umiko D. Jones Sr.,
President, Congress of Christian Education
Pastor, Gravel Hill Missionary Baptist Church, Bethpage

Thursday, July 18

8:00 A.M. Registration Opens
9:00 A.M. Bible Study: Rev. Carlos D. Williams, Pastor
Pastor, Orchard Knob Missionary Baptist Church, Chattanooga
9:30 A.M. - 11:30 A.M. Class Track |
12:00 P.M. Lunch & Learn with Rev. Joe Ella Darby
4:00 P.M. Registration Opens
5:00 P.M. - 7:00 P.M. Class Track 11

7:15 P.M. YOUTH EXPLOSION



CONGRESS OF CHRISTIAN EDUCATION REGISTRATION FORM

Date:

Name:

Tennessee Baptist Missionary and Educational Convention, Inc.

Post Office Box 280645, Nashville, TN 37228
Phone: (615)254-3115 Fax: (615)242-9312

July 15 -18, 2019

New Hope Missionary Baptist Church
2504 Cecil Avenue
Knoxville, TN 37917
Elder Dr. Joe B. Maddox, Pastor

E-Mail Address:

Address:

E-Mail: tbmec@bellsouth.net Web Site: www.tbmec.org

CONGRESS OF CHRISTIAN EDUCATION

Church:

City:

Pastor:

Selection

Membership Levels Il and 111 Registration per class, per person is

Course No.

$35 per class

Monday, July 15, 2019
1:00 P.M. - 3:00 P.M.
Tuesday — Thursday Morning
9:30 A.M. -11:30 A.M.

Course Name

1006

2097

9914

WS-01

WS-02

How to Accurately Interpret
the Bible

Rethinking Christian Education
for Contemporary Issues

Pastors: Connecting the Local
Church to the Community

Maximizing Your Curriculum for
VBS/Sunday School/Discipleship

Learning Technology and Social
Media for Seniors

Instructor

Rev. Leroy Franklin

Rev. Eric Williams

Rev. Carlos Williams

Rev. Dr. George T. Brooks, Jr.

Brother David Brown


mailto:tbmec@bellsouth.net

Selection

Course No.

July 15 -18, 2019

New Hope Missionary Baptist Church

2504 Cecil Avenue
Knoxville, TN 37917

Elder Dr. Joe B. Maddox, Pastor

Tuesday — Thursday

12:00 Noon —1:00 P.M.

Lunch & Learn

Monday — Thursday Evening

5:00 P.M. - 7:00 P.M.

Course Name

2092

2097

5012

7008

7010

8006

WS-04

WS-05

Woke Church, A Christian View
Towards Racial Understanding

Rethinking Christian Education
for Contemporary Issues

Deacon Seminar: How to Become
an Effective Deacon

Reaching the Unchurched, the 21st
Century Mission Field

Introduction to Discipleship
Global Missions
Music and Worship Course

Young Adult Seminar: Dealing with
Spiritual Crisis

CONGRESS OF CHRISTIAN EDUCATION

Instructor

Rev. Damon Conley

Rev. Eric Williams

Rev. Dr. Michel S.E. Caldwell

Rev. James McCarroll, Jr.

Rev. Dr. William Terry Ladd, 11l
Elder C. Danny Johnson
Sister Gloria Colquit

Sister Gilda Gant



2019 Congress Course Descriptions

‘ Instructor

Session Course Course Description

AM 1006 How to Accurately [ Rev. Leroy Franklin This course will lead the students to employ the

Interpret the Bible resources and tools of hermeneutics. With these
tools, students will engage in biblical analysis
during the class period.

AM 2097 Rethinking Rev. Eric Williams This course will examine the current trends,
Christian Education for methodologies, and practices in Christian
Contemporary lIssues education to determine their validity and

alliance with the Scriptures.

AM 9914: Pastors: Rev. Carlos Williams This course will examine the mission of the
Connecting the Local church to serve the community. This course will
Church to the consider the biblical mandate for the church to
Community be missionaries to the community and serve the

spiritual, social, and physical needs of the
people there-in. It will help students to better
understand the spiritual nature of the church,
thus creating an incentive to reach out as
servants to the community.

AM WS-01: Maximizing Rev. Dr. George T. Brooks, Jr. This course will familiarize the students with
Your Curriculum for SSPB resources such as needs assessments,
VBS/Sunday _ curriculum, literature, and strategies of the local
School/Discipleship church for implementation.

AM WS-02:Learning Brother David Brown The course will show Christian leaders how to
Technology and Social effectively use social media in various
Media for Seniors ministries in the church. Students will learn how

to use the most popular social media to reach
and connect with all generations.

PM 2092: Woke Church, A Rev. Damon Conley This course will examine the meaning of
Christian View Towards prejudices from a spiritual perspective, and the
Racial Understanding responsibilities of Christians as they relate to

judging persons based on various life categories,
in addition to race (such as age, religious
beliefs, sexual preferences, economical status,
etc.).

PM 2097: Rethinking Rev. Eric Williams This course will examine the current trends,
Christian Education for methodologies, and practices in Christian
Contemporary lIssues education to determine their validity and

alliance with the Scriptures.




PM 5012: Deacon’s Rev. Dr. Michel S.E. Caldwell This course will examine the biblical foundation
Seminar: How To for deacons. Ideas will be given to enable them
Become an Effective to more effectively perform their duties and
Deacon work harmoniously with the Pastor and other
church leaders.
PM 7008: Reaching the Rev. James McCarroll, Jr. This course will teach strategies to reach
Unchurched, The 21st unchurched people and identify the reasons why
Century Mission Field people leave church. Using the model of Jesus
and the apostles, the biblical principle of
belonging to a fellowship of believers with a
spirit of restoration will be shared.
PM 7010: Introduction To Rev. Dr. William Terry Ladd, 111 | This course will introduce the believer to the
Discipleship biblical principle of discipleship; examine the
character traits of believers, while looking at the
overall examples of Jesus. Students will study
discipleship methods of Jesus and the difference
between discipleship and membership.
PM 8006: Global Missions Elder C. Danny Johnson This course will expand students’ understanding
of global mission work.
PM WS-04: Music & Sister Gloria Colquit This course will equip students to plan,
Worship Course implement, evaluate music, preaching,
transitions, offering, and the entirety of the
worship experience.
PM WS-05: Young Adult Sister Gilda Gant This course is designed to help students deal

Seminar: Dealing with
Spiritual Crisis

with crises related to life themes including, self-
identity, faith formation, family life, social
relationships, and sexuality.




TBMEC Congress of Christian Education
President’s Scholarship Banquet
Ticket Order Form
Tuesday, July 16, 2019

7:00 PM

Single ticket(s) @ $50 each

Reserved Table @ $300

Reservation Name:
*please PRINT the names of the attendees on the back of this

form.

TOTAL ENCLOSED $

Return my Banquet tickets to: (PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY)

Name:

Address:

City: State: Zip Code

Telephone: (Phone number is needed in case of questions)
Email:

Please make all checks payable to TBMEC and mail along with this form to:

TBMEC Headquarters
Post Office Box 280645
Nashville, TN 37228



Tennessee Baptist Missionary & Educational Convention, Inc.

Congress of Christian Education Hotel Information

Rev. Umiko Jones, Sr., Congress President
Rev. Charles F. Lomax, Jr., Congress Vice President

July 15 - 18, 2019

Host Church

New Hope Missionary Baptist Church
2504 Cecil Avenue
Knoxville, TN 37917
Elder Dr. Joe B. Maddox, Convention President, Host Pastor

Hotel Information

Hampton Inn & Suites
601 N. Weisgarber Road
Knoxville, TN 37917
865-693-5400
$129/night +tax ~ Doubles or Standard King ~ Deadline June 17, 2019
Ask for TBMEC rooms
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Holiday Inn Express
6324 Papermill Drive
Knoxville, TN 37919

865-824-9030
https://www.hiexpress.com/redirect?path=hd&brandCode=EX&localeCode=en®ionCode=1&hotelCode=TYSP
M& PMID=99801505&GPC=TBM&viewfullsite=true

$114/night +tax ~ Doubles ~ Deadline July 1, 2019
Ask for TBMEC rooms

Best Western Plus Strawberry Inn & Suites
7260 Saddlerack Street
Knoxville, TN 37914
865-544-7737
$79.99/night +tax ~ King or Doubles ~ Deadline June 15, 2019
Ask for TBMEC rooms


https://www.hiexpress.com/redirect?path=hd&brandCode=EX&localeCode=en&regionCode=1&hotelCode=TYSPM&_PMID=99801505&GPC=TBM&viewfullsite=true
https://www.hiexpress.com/redirect?path=hd&brandCode=EX&localeCode=en&regionCode=1&hotelCode=TYSPM&_PMID=99801505&GPC=TBM&viewfullsite=true
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FEASTERN REGION
USHERS BANQUET

New Hope Baptist Church
2504 Cecil Avenue
Knoxville, TN 37917

Speaker:
Rev. Freeman Ray, 111
Shiloh Baptist Church
Cleveland, TN

September 21, 2019
6:00 P.M.

Donation: $30.00

Contact Sister Thelma Baxter
865-673-5089




Western Region
Ushers’ Banquet
October 5, 2019
6:00 P.M.

Carl Perkins Civic Center
400 South Highland Avenue
Jackson, Tennessee 38301
Guest Preacher
Rev. Elartrice Ingram
Pastor, Middle Baptist Church,
Memphis
Donations: $30.00 per person
Contact

Brother Ernest Standifer
731-616-6220



TENNESSEE BAPTIST MISSIONARY AND
EDUCATIONAL CONVENTION, INC.

Western Regional Women’s Conference
*
Saturday, August 17, 2019

9:00 A.M. —2:00 P.M.

*
New Salem Baptist Church
2237 S. Parkway East
Memphis, TN 38114
Rev. Dr. Frank E. Ray, St., Pastor

*Theme*
“Take the Pews to the People”

Sub-Theme:
“What Happens When Women Pray”
Acts 16:9-15

#
Donation: $15.00 per person

(Make checks payable to TBME Convention, Inc.)

Mail Registration Form and Check to:
Sister Josephine Wright or  Sister Shitley Reed
1301 Sanford Road 924 Ayers
Covington, TN 38019 Memphis, TN 38107

*

SPEAKERS: Mrs. Cathy Charles
Bishop Charles Bond

*

Elder Dr. Joe B. Maddox, President
Rev. Luther Williams, Vice President -At-Large
Sister Josephine Wright, West Conference Coordinator
Sister Sandra Cohns-Jones — Western Regional Women’s Vice President
Sister Shitley Reed — Assistant Vice President
Sister Olor W. Hughes, Secretaty
Rev. Dr. Eleanor Muithead — President-Women’s Department

lwomen’s
miinistry




TENNESSEE BAPTIST MISSIONARY AND EDUCATIONAL COVNENTION, INC.

Presents

Castern Regional Women’s Ministry Conference

Hosted By

lsoudon Pistrict dssociation

gy

Saturday

Hugust 24, 2019

3 F 9:30 4.M. — 1:00 P.M.
Registration - $15.00

Riverview Baptist Charch
8000 Industrial Park Pr.
Isgnoir City, TH. 37771
Phong 865-986-9764
Pastor {Inthony Cannon

Rev. Margaret Mack, Eastern Regional Women’s Ministry, Vice President
Mrs. Felecia Jones, Loudon District President and Eastern Regional Women’s Ministry,

Asst. Vice President
Rev. Dr. Eleanor Murihead, State Women’s Ministry President
Rev. Wilhemenia Hogg, Assistant Women’s Ministry President
Pastor Richard S. Brown, Eastern Regional Vice President

State Theme: “Taking The Pew To The People”
Acts 16:9

Women's Ministryg Theme:
What tlappens When Women Pray? 1icis 16: 9-15



Tennessee Baptist Missionary & Educational
Convention, Inc.

Annual Women’s Conference
Saturday, August 10, 2019

Theme: “Take The Pew To The People”

Sub-Theme: “Reaching”
Women'’s Sub-Theme: "What Happens When Women Pray”
Acts 16: 9-14

Donation: $15.00
Make Checks Payable to: TBM&E Convention, Inc. Women Ministry

Packet & Lunch Included

St. John Baptist Church
1085 New Shackle Island Rd.
Hendersonville, Tennessee 37075
Reverend Robert E. Bell, Moderator & Host Pastor

Elder Dr. Joe B. Maddox- President, TBM&E Convention, Inc.
Rev. Dr. Eleanor Cartwright-Muirhead-President,
Women’s Ministry TBM&E Convention, Inc.

Mrs. Renna McKnight-Vice President, Middle Region,
Women Ministry, TBM&E Convention, Inc.

Mrs. Gloria Johnson, -Assistant Vice President, Middle Region,
Women Ministry, TBM&E Convention, Inc.



Your Name

New Hope Baptist Church
2504 Cecil Avenue
Knoxville, TN 37917
Elder Dr. Joe B. Maddox, Pastor

Young People Schedule
July 15 -18, 2019
MONDAY: 12:00 NOON - 3:30 P.M.
TUESDAY-THURSDAY: 9:00 A.M. — 3:30 P.M.
Young People Rally: White tops and Dark bottoms
**We will provide pizza on Thursday, July 18, 2019**

Age

CITY/STATE

Emergency Contact Person:

Telephone Number

Any Allergies

Any Medications

For more information contact: Sister Georgia Torrance
Email: gtorrancetbmec@yahoo.com Phone: 901-210-6831

PLEASE SEND COMPLETED FORM TO:
TBMEC, P. O. BOX 280645, NASHVILLE, TN 37228
Office: 615-254-3115 FAX: 615-242-9312
EMAIL: tbomec@bellsouth.net



mailto:gtorrancetbmec@yahoo.com

